PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 7/24/12

24288

24200	
This certifies that permission is granted to	
Course To coops 378	Prints Threat 1-603-759-8389
Property Owner Address	rossic () Dir Oscilor Tel.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at.	D Planta Street
1230 S	Planto
Assessor's Plot	and/or storm drain in Plante
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this a	pplication and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COM	IMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
re 1:	Letter of Authorization from Property Owner
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach	Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Tel
Mailing Address 100 State 64	Dochros V. W. P.
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer author	ized to perform this work is.
Name Their Organist Address	Tel. 308 996 0735
Type of Pipe Required:	D
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE	OF ISSUE
	nd storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	
 All work must be inspected and approved b 	y a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling.
 If this connection is to be part of a private s Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	ervice shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or C	commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and s	supplemental information.
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Di Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. sh	ischarge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the call be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	Date
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus an	Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
	1038 Date 7/04/12 Receipt# 9539.
Other requirements: Prose Call CV	ood on he notice for city
	te System + Connect to Stub at Prop. Lin
Sewer	
Connection made to Part of	jointly-shared private line YES NO
Storm Drain	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms	s, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Pu	ablic Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Michel E. Slin	& Jathy Cont
City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
- Clerk of the Works	
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE: 872	AL I
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROV	9'
AFFROVED	3.7. 0 SENES 3
11/19	13- 71373
Morall Marie	100
SIGNATURE DEL	*20 26
	54.
	- Clos 46'
	10'
	- too -
	0° 46° -1
	SMH - PLANTE ST.

DATE 7/24/12

PERMIT NO. 24288

•
CITY OF NEW BEDFORD
SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to
Caynol Tavanos 378 Bridge Street 1-603-759-8389 Property Owner Address Marchael DH 30184 Tel.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 20 Planta Street
Assessor's Plot 137B Lot 80, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Plante Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW 330 G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name. KOHOLI COOCH (COOCH NOTED). Tel. (508)958 - (5709) Mailing Address. 1000 State Rd. Declarately. M.A. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name (170) Hawale Rd. Tel. 308 976 0735 Type of Pipe Required: SDR 35 PYC
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No.
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No
Other requirements: Place Call Cheed QU by notice for Carry Other requirements: Place Call Cheed QU by notice for Carry Other requirements: Place Call Cheed QU by notice for Carry Connection made to Sewer Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO Storm Drain
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative Clerk of the Works
INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:
APPROVED DISAPPROVED
SIGNATURE

SKETCH PLAN



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemetery

To Whom It May Concern:

I Gaynor M. Tavares Exec 378 Bridge St. Manchester, being (Mailing Address) NH 03104 Estate of Pershing Caouette Owner of property located at
Owner of property located at
20 PLANTE STREET, New Bed Ford, MA 02745
Plot 37B, Lot 86, hereby agree to allow KATA Conet, Associate Caspar-Rapoza Realty 106 State Road DARTHOUTH, MA to act on my behalf including affixing my (Mailing Address) 02747
signature in securing permit for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to

I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applied for:

Name May not Towares Estate of Persking H	0
Signature	~
378 Bridge Street Manchesier 1VH	
Address	
7/13/12 1-603-759-8389 Telephone number	

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 8/17/2012		No.	WW-12-16
Sewer Connection Fee: \$750.00	Pipe Size:		0.00
	Trench Length:		0.00
Service Location: 20 PLANTE ST	Owner Name:	CAOUETTE	PERSHING J
Type of Occupancy: Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - Nev Septic	v Service Abandon
Work Description: ABANDONED SEPTIC SYSTEM & CO	NNECTED TO STUB A	T PROPERTY	LINE
SEWER PERMIT # 24288			
No. of Units : Required Design Daily Flow :	330.00	Provided Daily Flo	w:330.00
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to EN hereby agrees to the following:	TER IN <mark>TO THE M</mark> AIN S	SEWER and, it	f such perm <mark>ission is</mark> granted
 To abide by the conditions and regulations impordinance now in force, or as amended from tin That the connection of said sewer with the mai Public Works or by a designated agent of the T That the work shall at all times be under the diagrams. 	ne to time. n sewer shall be inspec own before burial of sai rection and control of th	ted by an emp d connection. e Commission	loyee of the department of er of Public Works or his
authorized agent, and that any expense incurre permittee	d by the Town shall be	charged to the	permittee, and said
agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense			
Installing Company Name: REIS ASPHALT		License Ty	pe: DPI - Other
Address: 476 Hixville Road City/Town/State:	North Dartmouth	MA	
GRANTED WITH TH	HE USUAL CON	DITIONS	

.

والمراجعين ويستعدون وينسعد مداعه المستعلقين والمراجع والمداع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع المراجع المراجع والمراجع	
N. 12:05	HEE (00.00
COMMONWEALTH OF MASS	SACHUSETTS West 131
Board of Health New boll	na .
DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUC	CTION PERMIT
Permission is hereby granted to: Construct() Repair() Upgrade()	1
a 20 Please 5	as described in the application for
Disposal System Construction Permit No. 12-05 dated 7161	<u>13</u> .
Provided: Construction shall be completed within three years of the date	of this permit. All local conditions must be met.
Form 1755 Fiv. 1/80 A.M. Suitin Co. Boston, MA Date 715112 Board of Health	1/*** = * * if: * '
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	



WORK ORDER

CHECK LEAK
MARK OFE
INSPECTION
POOR PRESSUR

HYDRANT INVESTIGATE SHUT-OFF TURN-ON

POOR PRESSURE	TURN-ON
DATE: 7/26/12 TIME: 9'. 28 FRO	DM: Carol
· · · · · ·	
LOCATION: 20 Plante St	
·	,
COMMENTS: for Leis as	phalt.
swer from Stub	
to house	<u> </u>
	1
RESPONSE:	
HAS A CAPPED	well.
MAS A CAPPED 5' AWAY FROM	STUB
	- '
·	<u>.</u>
DATE: 7 2512 FROM: PR	1
	1





WORK ORDER

CHECK LEAK
MARK OFE
INSPECTION
POOR PRESSURE

DATE: 7 2512 FROM:

HYDRANT INVESTIGATE SHUT-OFF TURN-ON

DATE: 7/25/12 TIME: 9:28 FROM: Carol
TO: Peccy
LOCATION: 20 Plante St
COMMENTS: for leis asphalt.
sewer from stub a prop line
to house
RESPONSE:
HAS A CAPPED WOLL 5' AWAY FROM STUB
The right with the state of the



